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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $149.00 $82.00 $67.00  0.12  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.12
20 SPOT Totals: $82.00 $149.00 $67.00 

5 $8,180.37 $6,786.52 $1,393.85  6.58  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.58
5 SPOT Totals: $6,786.52 $8,180.37 $1,393.85 

3 $117.55 $0.00 $117.55  0.09  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $60.00 $2.96 $57.04  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $18.00 $0.00 $18.00  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $522.09 $505.64 $16.45  0.42  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $61.68 $0.00 $61.68  0.05  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.63
BEST BET Totals: $508.60 $779.32 $270.72 

40 $1,505.00 $550.00 $955.00  1.21 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.21
BOTTOM S Totals: $550.00 $1,505.00 $955.00 

32 $130.00 $110.00 $20.00  0.10  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.10
EDGE S Totals: $110.00 $130.00 $20.00 

2 $351.75 $286.00 $65.75  0.28  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $299.75 $278.75 $21.00  0.24  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $427.25 $161.50 $265.75  0.34  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $200.00 $502.50 ($302.50)  0.16  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $903.85 $383.00 $520.85  0.73  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $369.35 $235.00 $134.35  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $73.25 $44.00 $29.25  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $671.55 $419.00 $252.55  0.54  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $291.90 $159.70 $132.20  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $251.90 $256.40 ($4.50)  0.20  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $253.10 $119.60 $133.50  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $78.50 $140.00 ($61.50)  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $81.00 $44.00 $37.00  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 3.42
MEAN GR Totals: $3,029.45 $4,253.15 $1,223.70 

4 $223.70 $79.92 $143.78  0.18  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.18
MONEYBAL Totals: $79.92 $223.70 $143.78 

8 $7,767.20 $4,516.50 $3,250.70  6.25  1.00  0.06PENNY

 6.25
PENNY Totals: $4,516.50 $7,767.20 $3,250.70 

8 $3,272.74 $3,290.50 ($17.76)  2.63  1.00  0.03PENY

 2.63
PENY Totals: $3,290.50 $3,272.74 ($17.76)

1 $982.25 $672.00 $310.25  0.79  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $735.65 $696.15 $39.50  0.59  0.78  0.00Regular

3 $1,147.65 $658.47 $489.18  0.92  0.76  0.01Regular

4 $489.96 $417.19 $72.77  0.39  0.78  0.00Regular

5 $218.40 $212.60 $5.80  0.18  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $680.48 $395.41 $285.07  0.55  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $148.30 $74.82 $73.48  0.12  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $105.73 $379.06 ($273.33)  0.09  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $149.50 $150.20 ($0.70)  0.12  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $116.50 $316.00 ($199.50)  0.09  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $95.50 $114.40 ($18.90)  0.08  0.68  0.00Regular
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12 $53.00 $55.50 ($2.50)  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $10.50 $103.80 ($93.30)  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $42.10 $17.10 $25.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $20.00 $15.30 $4.70  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 4.02
Regular Totals: $4,278.00 $4,995.52 $717.52 

1 $15,346.02 $11,884.95 $3,461.07  12.34  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $8,747.51 $6,075.24 $2,672.27  7.03  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $791.44 $423.88 $367.56  0.64  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $297.00 $52.60 $244.40  0.24  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

 20.25
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,436.67 $25,181.97 $6,745.30 

2 $9,674.64 $7,565.41 $2,109.23  7.78  0.70  0.05SUPERSP

3 $34,438.95 $30,249.18 $4,189.77  27.70  0.79  0.22SUPERSP

4 $22,189.92 $16,237.74 $5,952.18  17.85  0.64  0.11SUPERSP

5 $45.50 $10.00 $35.50  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $749.69 $267.51 $482.18  0.60  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $1.60 $0.21 $1.39  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 53.96
SUPERSP Totals: $54,330.05 $67,100.30 $12,770.25 

40 $805.00 $290.00 $515.00  0.65 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.65
TOP S Totals: $290.00 $805.00 $515.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $124,343.27 $96,288.21 $28,055.06 
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